10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Utilization Management Supervisor Rn-Case Manager

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Care Coordination Specialist

Care Coordination Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Care Coordination Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Secretary |l

Patient Access
Specialist, Patient
Access Specialist,
Patient Access
Specialist

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Total Wages

$98,977

$53,159

$44,015

$43,085

$41,808

$40,608

$40,029

$39,149

$38,600

$36,780

$36,144

$36,075

$33,973

$32,645

$29,053

$24,346



17.

18.

19.

20.

Clinical Ur Specialist

Care Coordination Specialist

Per Diem Clin Ur Specialist

Clinical Ur Specialist

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

Utilization Management

$23,350

$19,850

$9,228

$2,887



