	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Utilization Management Supervisor	Rn-Case Manager	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$98,977
2.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$53,159
3.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$44,015
4.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$43,085
5.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$41,808
6.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$40,608
7.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$40,029
8.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$39,149
9.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$38,600
10.	Care Coordination Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$36,780
11.	Care Coordination Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$36,144
12.	Clinical Ur Specialist	Secretary III	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$36,075
13.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$33,973
14.	Care Coordination Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$32,645
15.	Clinical Ur Specialist	Patient Access Specialist, Patient Access Specialist, Patient Access Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$29,053
16.	Clinical Ur Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$24,346

17.	Clinical Ur Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$23,350
18.	Care Coordination Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$19,850
19.	Per Diem Clin Ur Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$9,228
20.	Clinical Ur Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Utilization Management	\$2,887